STREET ADDRESS

15 Shore Rd

38 Main St Unit 21

1 Anthony Rd

359 Park St

350 Park St Unit 208

6 Greenbriar Dr Unit 209
278 Elm St

5 Macintyre Dr

8 Jenkins Rd

BUYER

Jessica H. Jeffee and Warren D. Herrera
Lori Koch

Jared R. Carroll and Noelle Angeli
Matthew J. Olson

Beach House Family LLC

Lirong Pei and Zhengming Yu

Black Roof Properties LLC

JMCS RT and Jennifer M. Mcsweeney
Henry J. Pruisken

SELLER

Roseanne Davidson

David Mcinnes

Aaron E. and Sara E. Murray

Corey C. and Kris Shedd

Matthew Rasetta

Greenbriar Real Estate

Katharine Barr 2007 RET and Janet Griffin

Holly F Welch 2011 RET and William T. Welct $1,100,000

Francine Macdonald

PRICE
$355,000
$7,500

$550,000
$345,000
$135,000
$225,000
$325,000

$302,000

TYPE

1-Fam Res
Condominium
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
Office Condo
Condominium
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
Unknown

DATE OF SALE
03/16/2018
03/21/2018
03/23/2018
03/30/2018
03/30/2018
03/30/2018
03/28/2018
03/28/2018
03/26/2018



